L02000017055

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	—
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	\Box

Office Use Only



700082475497

JIVIET CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE

RECEIVED

EFFECTIVE DITTE

FILED

06 DEC 29 ANIO: 39

LURUTARY OF STAIL

LLAHASSEE.I

ARY OF STAT



ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

SOLUTION AND SOLUTION OF SOLUT

REFERENCE : 689185

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 95.00

ORDER DATE : December 28, 2006

ORDER TIME : 3:32 PM

ORDER NO. : 689185-030

CUSTOMER NO: 7548888

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: MSPAG, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE: 1/1/2007

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Heather Chapman -- EXT# 2908

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF MSPAG, LLC

Story of Miles

The undersigned, acting as an authorized representative of a member of MSPAG. LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), whose Articles of EFFECTIVE DATE Organization were originally filed with the Florida Department of State on July 8, 2002, adopts the following Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization of the Company:

Article I of the Articles of Organization of the Company shall be amended in its entirety to read as follows:

"ARTICLE I

Name

The name of the limited liability company is "Northside Materials Recycling Facility, LLC." The principal place of business of the Company in Florida shall be 5111 South Pine Avenue, Suite O, Ocala, Florida 34474."

These Articles of Amendment are being filed pursuant to Section 608.411 of the Florida Statutes and have been duly executed by the undersigned authorized representative of a member of the Company on this 28th days of December, 2006, to be effective January 1, 2007.

Name: Michael D. Paglia

Title: Authorized Representative

TPADOCS 18081842 1